
Date  Home/Away Opponent Location                                
Feb3  (Saturday) Home Alumni Game Austin, TX

Feb16  (Friday)  Home San Diego Austin, TX

Feb17  (Saturday) Home San Diego Austin, TX

Feb18  (Sunday) Home San Diego Austin, TX

Feb20  (Tuesday) Home Houston Christian Austin, TX

Feb23  (Friday)  Home Cal Poly Austin, TX

Feb24  (Saturday) Home Cal Poly Austin, TX

Feb25  (Sunday) Home Cal Poly Austin, TX

Feb27  (Tuesday) Home St. John’s Austin, TX

Mar 1  (Friday)  Neutral LSU Houston, TX

Mar 2  (Saturday) Neutral Texas State Houston, TX

Mar 3  (Sunday) Neutral Vanderbilt Houston, TX

Mar 5  (Tuesday) Home Texas A&M Austin, TX

Mar 8  (Friday)  Away Texas Tech Lubbock, TX

Mar 9  (Saturday) Away Texas Tech Lubbock, TX

Mar 10  (Sunday) Away Texas Tech Lubbock, TX

Mar 12  (Tuesday) Home UIW Austin, TX

Mar 15  (Friday) Home Washington Austin, TX

Mar 16  (Saturday) Home Washington Austin, TX

Mar 17  (Sunday) Home Washington Austin, TX

Mar 19  (Tuesday) Home Air Force Austin, TX

Mar 20  (Wednesday) Home Air Force Austin, TX

Mar 22  (Friday) Home Baylor Austin, TX

Mar 23  (Saturday) Home Baylor Austin, TX

Mar 24  (Sunday) Home Baylor Austin, TX

Mar 26  (Tuesday) Home A&M-Corpus Christi Austin, TX

Mar 28  (Thursday) Away Kansas State Manhattan, KS

Mar 29  (Friday) Away Kansas State Manhattan, KS
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Date  Home/Away Opponent Location    
Mar 30  (Saturday) Away Kansas State Manhattan, KS

Apr 2  (Tuesday) Home Abilene Christian Austin, TX

Apr 4  (Thursday) Home BYU Austin, TX

Apr 5  (Friday)  Home BYU Austin, TX

Apr 6  (Saturday) Home BYU Austin, TX

Apr 9  (Tuesday) Away Texas State San Marcos, TX

Apr 10  (Wednesday) Home Texas State Austin, TX

Apr 12  (Friday) Away Houston Houston, TX

Apr 13  (Saturday) Away Houston Houston, TX

Apr 14  (Sunday) Away Houston Houston, TX

Apr 16  (Tuesday) Home UTRGV Austin, TX

Apr 19  (Friday) Home TCU Austin, TX

Apr 20  (Saturday) Home TCU Austin, TX

Apr 21  (Sunday) Home TCU Austin, TX

Apr 23  (Tuesday) Home UT Arlington Austin, TX

Apr 26  (Friday) Away Oklahoma Norman, OK

Apr 27  (Saturday) Away Oklahoma Norman, OK

Apr 28  (Sunday) Away Oklahoma Norman, OK

Apr 30  (Tuesday) Home Sam Houston Austin, TX

May 3  (Friday)  Home Oklahoma State Austin, TX

May 4  (Saturday) Home Oklahoma State Austin, TX

May 5  (Sunday) Home Oklahoma State Austin, TX

May 10  (Friday) Away UCF Orlando, FL

May 11  (Saturday) Away UCF Orlando, FL

May 12  (Sunday) Away UCF Orlando, FL

May 16  (Thursday) Home Kansas Austin, TX

May 17  (Friday) Home Kansas Austin, TX

May 18  (Saturday) Home Kansas Austin, TX
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